
IP 
20

LED

26 W

1982 lm

76 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

26 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

LED

26 W

1982 lm

76 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

26 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 7.87 in

Width: 13.62 in

Height: 6.30 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 52 W

Appliance Class: I

Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
JAVA LED TRIM 2X26W SPOT
M2867W21
ARTEMIDE

JAVA LED TRIM 2x26W SPOT 

Light output 1 (integrated) 

Light output 2 (integrated) 
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